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COLD APPETIZERS

SMOKED SALMON ©® 13.00

Smoked salmon roses garnish with capers, hardboiled egg, cherry tomatoes
and spring onion topped with caviar

PROSCUITTO WITH MELON OR FRESH PINAPPLE 2 11.50

Sweet melon (in season) or fresh pineapple served
with prosciutto garnish with strawberries

PRAWN & AVOCADO COCKTAIL -89 11.50

Prawns and avocado on a bed of lettuce, topped with thousand island dressing,
garnished with egg, tomato wadges and lemon wadges topped with caviar

TORTILLA WRAP (3.10) 11.00

Tortilla with cream cheese, crunchy greens, smoked salmon,
bell peppers tomato & cucumber

HOT APPETIZERS

SOUP OF THE DAY 6.50

Try our fresh homemade soup of the day

PRAWNS SAGANAKI (:10:12) 15.00
Sauté king prawns (16/20) peeled) with onions garlic bell peppers

flame with ouzo finish with

tomato sauce and feta cheese,

PAN FRIED FETTA CHEESE PANE (1-5810.11) 11.50

Feta cheese pane with sesame pan fried served with honey and roasted walnuts

GRILLED HALLOUMI TOWER @19 11.50
Grilled halloumi cheese served marinade grill vegetables dress

with balsamic cream served

with Cyprus pitta bread

SAUTE OYSTER MUSHROOMS IN CREAMY GARLIC SAUCE 1012 9,50

Sauté oyster mushrooms with fresh garlic, flamed with brandy and wine
finish with fresh cream and chopped parsley served with home baked bread

FOOD ALLERGY NOTICE
IF YOU, OR ANY MEMBER OF YOUR PARTY,
HAS A FOOD ALLERGY / INTOLERANCE 1) 20 :8 <@ s
OR A SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENT PLEASE ASK s R e
THE STAFF MEMBERS FOR ADVICE. THANK YOU

6 7 8 9 (™) 10

AN EZEIX 'H KATOIO AIKO XAX MEAOX EXEI MOLLUSCS ~ MUSTARD ~ EGGS  CRUSTACEAN  MILK
AAAEPTIA / AYZANEZIA'H KATOIA AIATPO®IKH
ATAITHZH MAPAKAAQ ZHTHZTE BOHBEIA AMO TO MPOZAMIKO MAL. 11 12 13 O 14

EYXAPIXTOYME SESAME  SULPHITE  PEANUTS  CELERY
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SALADS

CYPRUS VILLAGE SALAD (0 9.50

Crunchy green cuts with cherry tomatoes, cucumbers, bell peppers, onions, capers, black
olives and feta cheese topped with oregano dress with olive oil and vinegar.

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD (3.7:8.10) 12.50

Romaine lettuce marinade with minced garlic, shredded parmesan cheese and
Caesar dressing, topped with marinade grill chicken breast, herb croutons,
shaved parmesan and dressed with more homemade Caesar dressing

FRESH TOMATO SALAD WITH BUFALLO MOZZARELLA CHEESE ® 12.00

luicy sliced tomatoes served with fresh buffalo mozzarella cheese flavoured with
fresh basil leaves dress with virgin olive oil and balsamic glaze

ROCKET SALAD (10) 12.00

Baby rocket leaves served with parmesan flakes, sundry tomatoes garnish
with pomegranate and croutons, dressed with balsamic glazed and virgin olive oil

PASTAS & PIZZAS

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE (1-8:20.12.14) 11.50

Italian spaghetti Bolognese consists of spaghetti with an Italian ragu,
made with minced beef, onions, garlic, celery, carrots, and fresh tomatoes
served with parmesan cheese.

AUTHENTIC SPAGHETTI CARBONARA (18.10) 13.50

Authentic Spaghetti Carbonara is made with just 5 ingredients, egg yolks, black pepper,
pecorino, guanciale and of course spaghetti. This pasta is just delicious

SPAGHETTI NAPOLITANA (2.8.10.12) 10.50

Spaghetti cooked in reach homemade fresh tomato sauce flavoured
with fresh basil served with parmesan cheese

MARGARITA PIZZA (19 11.00
Pizza with fresh tomato and basil sauce, cherry tomatoes, mozzarella cheese,
dressed with virgin olive oil and fresh basil leaves

PIZZA PEPERONE (119 13.00

Pizza with special sauce peperoni and mozzarella cheese

SPECIAL PIZZA (1-1012) 14.50

Special pizza with peperoni, bacon, bell peppers and mushrooms



SANDWICHES & BURGERS

CLUB SANDWICH (.7:8.10) 15.00

Sandwich with mayonnaise, lettuce, fried egg, bacon, chicken, ham, cheese served
with fresh tomato, cucumber, French fries and coleslaw salad

TRADITIONAL PITTA BREAD WITH HALLOUMI & LOUTZA (-10:12) 11.00
Grill halloumi & lountza in pitta bread with sliced tomatoes and cucumber,
served with tzatziki and French fries

TUNA MAYONNAISE IN PITTA (37:8) 11.00

Tuna fish with chopped onions, parsley, tomato cucumber and sweet corn mixed with mayo
served in pitta bread with French fries and coleslaw salad

HAM OR CHEESE OR HAM&CHEESE TOASTED OR COLD (*7:8:10) 9.00

Triple decked sandwich toasted or cold served with side salad,
French fries and coleslaw salad

HOMEMADE BEEF BURGER (-7:8:10.12.11) 12.50
Homemade beef burger served with our special onion sauce, fresh tomato salad,
French fries and coleslaw salad

EXTRA TOPPINGS 1.50
Choice of cheese 19, egg ®, bacon

HOMEMADE CHICKEN BURGER *.7:8:11) 12.00

Homemade chicken burger served with our special onion sauce,
fresh tomato salad French fries and coleslaw salad



GRILLED TENDERLOIN BEEF STEAK (0

Grilled beef tenderloin served with grilled vegetables and French fries
topped with garlic butter garnish with grilled tomato & mushrooms

PORK KEBAB 1%
Marinade pork kebab served with mixed kebab salad, French fries, tzatziki & pitta

CHICKEN KEBAB (10

Marinade chicken kebab served with mixed kebab salad, French fries, tzatziki & pitta

CHICKEN FILLET WITH HONEY MUSTARD SAUCE (7+10-12)

Chicken filled with honey mustard sauce bed on rice served with vegetables

BBQ GIANT PORK CHOP (*7:12)
Giant pork chop cooked on grill served with grill vegetable, French fries and
BBQ sauce garnished with grilled tomato and mushrooms

MARINADE GRILL SALMON 10
Marinaded salmon cooked on grill served with grill vegetables,
potatoes and a choice of Hollandaise or Bearnaise sauce

DEEP FRIED CALAMARI ©7:8)

Deep fried calamari served with French fries, salad and sauce tartar
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KIDS CORNER

PIZZA MARGARITA (:10) 6.50
PIZZA WITH HAM & PINEAPPLE (10 7.50
SPAGHETTI PLAIN OR BOLOGNAISE OR TOMATO SAUCE (101214 9,00

HAM/CHEESE OR HAM & CHEESE SANDWICH TOASTED/COLD *19 6.00

served with chips & salad

MINI BURGER PLAIN OR WITH CHEESE (.7:8:10.11) 10.00

served with chips and salad

CHICKEN NUGGETS (-810) 6.50

served with chips and salad

FISH FINGERS OR FISH NUGGETS (*38.10) 6.50

served with chips and salad

DESSERTS

HOMEMADE CYPRUS DELIGHTS 510 6.50
CHOCOLATE CAKE (810 7.00
APPLE PIE PLAIN OR WITH ICE-CREAM (1:8:10) 7.00

ICE CREAM (choice of vanilla, strawberry, chocolate) (1) per scoop 1.50



BEERS MITYPEX
Keo, Carlsherg
Krombacher
Budvar
Carlsberg

KEO

Leon

Bottle 33dl
Bottle 33cl
pint  5.00
Pint  6.00
Pint  6.00
Pint  3.60

SOFT DRINKS & MINERALS ANAWYKTIKA & NEPA

Lipton Iced Tea | Naywpévo tod

Fruit Juice | Xupds @poUtou

Orange, cranberry, apple - MoptokdAi, poUpa, unAo
Mineral Water | Nepo
Saint Pellegrino Sparkling water

Agpiouxo vepo

Saint Pellegrino Sparkling water

Agpiouxo vepo

Soft drinks | AepioUxa nota
Fresh Juice | ®péokos xupds

(orange - noptokdAi)

HOT BEVERAGES

ZEXTA POOHMATA

Cappuccino | Kanoutsivo 4.20

Espresso | Eonpéco
Lungo | Nolyko
Tea | Toa

ICED COFFEES

KPYOI KAOEAEX
Frappe | ®pané
Freddo espresso
Dpévto eonpéoo
Freddo cappuccino
Opévio kanoutoivo
Ice Latte | Adte

Ice Americano
Apepikavo

5.00
3.20
2.50

4.00
4.00

4.20

4.20
4.00

33d
25d

1L
25dc

70cl

33d

15 pint
15 pint
15 pint
15 pint

WHISKIES 0YIZKY

Jameson
Jack Daniels
Johnny Walker red

Johnny Walker black

Glendfiddich

GIN TZIN
Brokers
Bombay

VODKA BOTKA
Stolichnaya
Grey Goose
Belvedere

RUM POYMI
Bacardi
Havana 3
Havana 7

LIQUEURS AIKEP
Mastiha

Baileys

Tia Maria

Malibu

Grappa

Limoncello

Ouzo

Zivania

5.00
6.50
3.50
4.00
5.00
2.50

3.30
5.00

1.90
5.80

6.00

3.50
4.80

7.50
7.50
6.60
7.50
8.50

6.60
7.00

6.00
8.00
8.00

6.50
6.50
8.50

6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
4.50
4.50
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